2018 APEX Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved. www.apex-electronics.com
E TM Series
Toggle switch, multiple circuitry, termination, and caps
01
ETMS1  SP On-None-On
ETMS2  SP On-None-Mom
ETMS3  SP On-Off-On
ETMS4  SP Mom-Off-Mom

CONTACT: Copper alloy, silver plated
TERMINALS: Copper alloy, nickel plated.
HOW TO ORDER
BUSHING  LANIMRETSNOITANIMRETROTAUTCA.ON LEDOM
PLATING
T1
T25
M1
M2
B1
16.73 high mm
 with yellow cap 22.2 mm
Screw locking
Quick connect
11.8 high
N Nickel
RoHS Compliant
RoHS & Lead FreeS
CAP: PBT, yellow
SOLDERING PROCESS
MANUAL SOLDERING: Use 30 watts soldering iron and controlled the
                                         temperature at 350°
                                         Duration of solder immersion: Max. 5 sec.
WAVE SOLDERING: Recommend soldering temperature: 260 ±5ºC
                                   Duration of solder immersion: Max. 5 sec.
                                   (PCB thickness is 1.6mm(0.063 inch))
RoHS
SOLDERING
Waterproof
WaterproofA
2018 APEX Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved. www.apex-electronics.com
E TM Series
Toggle switch, multiple circuitry, termination, and caps
02
SWITCH  FUNCTION
MOM= MOMENTARY
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
1-23-2
NEPO3-2 N/A
Switch Function Connected Terminals / Schematic
No.
Poles
Model
No.
N/A
OPEN
N/A
OPEN
4-5 ,1-26-5 ,3-2
ON
ON